79 Trenton Avenue, Frenchtown NJ  08825
© Copyright 2020 Designplan Lighting, Inc.
P:  908-996-7710
F:  908-996-7042
Published: March 2, 2023 1 of 1
Job Name/Date: Fixture Type Designation:
datasheet
BELLA ®
Fixture Dimensions
Bella, designed by Dor Carmon, is an elegant pendant for indoor installation
that emits light from the top and bottom of the fixture that can be dimmed
together. The body is made of cast aluminum and has smooth curved ribs
and comes in 3 standard finishes.
TECHNICAL DATA
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: N8350N.
Wattage / Input 40.7W (120VAC)
Power Supply Integral
Dimming 0-10V Dimming - Up and Down Together
Construction Body: Cast Aluminum
Lens: Polycarbonate Diffuser
CCT 3000K, 4000K
CRI >90
Delivered Lumens 1250-1300 lm UP, 2250-2350 lm DOWN
Efficacy 30.7-31.9 lm/W UP, 55.3-55.7 lm/W DOWN
Optics Diffuse
Finishes Black, White, Blue
Fixture Dimensions Ø17.7” x 13.3” h
Fixture Weight —
IP Rating IP20
Model No. Description
N8350 3000K - Black
N8351 3000K - White
N8352 3000K - Blue (RAL 5023)
N8350N 4000K - Black
N8351N 4000K - White
N8352N 4000K - Blue (RAL 5023)
Ø3.27”
13
.2
7”
Ø17.72”
PHOTOMETRIC FILENAME : BELLA.IES
169
338
506
675
Maximum Candela = 675.1
C0 - C180
C90 - C270
PHOTOMETRIC DATA